Professor Shuji Nakamura, SORAA’s co-founder and 2014
winner of the Nobel Prize in Physics, invented the bright blue
LED that made LED white light possible for the first time.
In 2006, Shuji and his colleagues at UC Santa Barbara took
the technology a leap forward with the development of the
world’s most efficient LED made from GaN on GaNTM. Knowing
that this breakthrough would drive the next generation of LED
lighting, they created SORAA—the first (and only) company

27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
OPTICAL LIGHT ENGINE ORDERING GUIDE
03
Type Chip Beam CRI PGColour Rev
SLE30
SLC30
08 - 8 004D - 04°
009D - 09°
025D - 25°
036D - 36°
03 - PG9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
01 - Rev (SLE30)
00 - Rev (SLC30)
SLE16
SLC16
SLE16+ (SLE30 Heat-sink)
*06 - 6
08 - 8
009D - 09°
015D - 15°
025D - 25°
036D - 36°
03 - PG9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
01 - Rev (SLE16)
00 - Rev (SLC16)
SLE11
SLC11
06 - 6 025D - 25°
036D - 36°
03 - PG9 - 95 CRI
8 - 80 CRI
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
40 - 4000 K
50 - 5000 K
27 - 2700 K
30 - 3000 K
01 - Rev (SLE11)
00 - Rev (SLC11)
*06 Watt: 9 Degree beam only available in 6W
 *Also available in 4”, add info in the () to the part number for 4” SNAP
  4” Large Lamps include PAR30S/L, PAR38, AR111 and SLE/C30 Optical Light Engine
SNAP SYSTEMTM
BEAM SPREADER SNAP
Beam Part Number
25°
36°
60°
*AC(-E)-GC-2525-00
*AC(-E)-GC-3636-00
*AC(-E)-GC-6060-00
FLAT TOP SNAP
Beam Part Number
25° x 25°
36° x 36°
AC-FR-2525-00
AC-FR-3636-00
LINEAR SNAP